
33
56

108
56

1
187

13
6
9

195
173

3
3,619

70
3,619Constitutional Joint Election Total*

TARRANT EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRI
TARRANT COUNTY
LEWISVILLE ISD
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF KENNEDALE
CITY OF KELLER
CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF BENBROOK
BIRDVILLE ISD
BENBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
AZLE ISD

NP

11/07/2023 CONSTITUTIONAL JOINT ELECTION
Mail Ballot Count By District Marked Countable

(Early Voting totals are not included in this report.)

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

111/15/2023  4:21:11PM


