

## 11/07/2023 CONSTITUTIONAL JOINT ELECTION Mail Ballot Count By District Marked Countable (Early Voting totals are not included in this report.)

***************************************	NP
AZLE ISD	33
BENBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	56
BIRDVILLE ISD	108
CITY OF BENBROOK	56
CITY OF BLUE MOUND	1
CITY OF KELLER	187
CITY OF KENNEDALE	13
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS	6
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT	9
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD	195
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD	173
LEWISVILLE ISD	3
TARRANT COUNTY	3,619
TARRANT EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRI	70
Constitutional Joint Election Total*	3,619

<sup>\*</sup>Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

11/15/2023 4:21:11PM